100 800.521.9614 | WWW.BRETFORD.Com
TABLES: TRAINING TABLES
PRESENTATION ENVIRONMENTS
POWERTRAK System
PowerTrak
CONSTRUCTION
PowerTrak is constructed from 18-gauge steel
and is finished in Bretford’s standard powder

(3) Standard Jumpers
(1) Pie Jumper
(1) Hardwire Power Feed
NOTE: All powered tables come standard
equipped with data and communication
support raceways. Bretford does not offer
data jacks. Therefore, they must be purchased
separately.
NOTE: Must be installed by a licensed electrician.
102 800.521.9614 | WWW.BRETFORD.Com
TABLES: TRAINING TABLES
PRESENTATION ENVIRONMENTS
POWERTRAK System
PowerTrak Power/Cable Way
Model #	 Table Width	 Wt	 List Price
PWRTK42	 42"	 18 lbs	 $355
PWRTK48	 48"	 20 lbs	 $388
PWRTK60	 60"	 24 lbs	 $411
PWRTK72	 72"	 30 lbs	 $430
	M ust order with tables.
Power Harness
Model #	 Table Width	 Wt	 List Price
PWRHARN42	 42"	 5 lbs	 $129
PWRHARN48	 48"	 5 lbs	 $142
PWRHARN60	 60"	 7 lbs	 $156
PWRHARN72	 72"	 9 lbs	 $167
	 Holds two duplexes per harness.
Duplex - Circuit
Model #	 Description	 Wt	 List Price
DUPLC11	 Duplex - Circuit 1	 1 lbs	 $29

step 4 - SPECIFY (2) DUPLEXES FOR each
	 HARNESS
how to order power: hardwire (cont.)
Duplex order code:
step 5 - specify the hardwire jumper
	power  entry
Select the hardwire jumper power
entry for each powered series of tables.
Be aware of equipment that will be
drawing power from the system.
JPCPT30
Model No.
Example of power jumper order code:
(2) DUPLC11
Model No.
The duplexes provide plug-in access to
a specific electrical circuit.
	 DUPLC11 (circuit 1)
	 DUPLC22 (circuit 2)
	 DUPLC33 (circuit 3)
	 DUPLC44 (circuit 4)
	 (separate dedicated circuit)
Hardwire order code:
JHDES
Model No.
step 6 - specify a power jumper if you
	intend  to connect tables
103103
6-Outlet Surge Protected Electrical Unit
Model #	 Description	 Wt	 List Price
SPUNIT	 6 outlets with 20' cord	 4 lbs	 $157
PowerTrak End Caps
Model #	 Description	 Wt	 List Price
PWRTKCAP	 Set of 2 (right and left)	 3 lbs	 $76
	 One per row of tables. Must order with
	 tables.
TABLES: TRAINING TABLES
PRESENTATION ENVIRONMENTS
POWERTRAK SYSTEM
HARDWIRING STEP 7
PowerTrak Jumper
Model #	  	 Length	 Wt	 List Price
JPCPT30	 Wave Tables	 311/4"	 10 lbs	 $161
LJUMP3660	 90° pies	 361/2"	 10 lbs	 $142
LJUMP3405	 30°, 45°, and 60° pies	 341/2"	 10 lbs	 $175
LJUMP4896	 Vista PXM0170 table	 461/2"	 10 lbs	 $155
Connecting PowerTrak
Raceways with
H
A
R
D
W
IR
IN
G
 S
T
E
P
 6
	 One between two tables.
how to order power: hardwire (cont.)
step 7 - SPECIFY POWERTRAK end caps
PWRTKCAP - RN
Model No.
Example of PowerTrak end cap order code:
Base
Color
(Set of two - right and left)
how to order power: SOFTWIRE
SOFTWIRE APPLICATION
SPUNIT